Bus

Rail 14 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Aachen Hbf — Berlin Hbf Aachen Hbf — Berlin Hbf
12 StOpS Monday 14:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Aachen Hbf

Wednesday -
Diren

Thursday -
Koln Hbf

Friday -
Dusseldorf Hbf
Duisburg Hbf Saturday B
Essen Hbf Sunday —
Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Route info
Muinster(Westf)Hbf Direction: Aachen Hbf

Stops: 12

Osnabruck Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 53 min

Hannover Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

. Libeck
Berlin Hbf
Hamburg
, Bremerhaven |
Groningen
Oldenburg ;

ASS Bremen Cntab

b Wielkopal
Zwolle arsachsen Barlin

riem .
. Osnabriick
Nederland

Al
ag Arnhem blLpstes Ziele
EindHover Cottbusy-. GO
Eindhoven (1 adss) Leipzig - Chodebuz
Vestiaien o
X Deutschland
DussWdorf 3
Aachen T J Lo ! SICIIEH Liberec
2lgie«f Chemnitz
grguers Koblenz Severczapad
zlgien Praha’ Seve
= @
Frankfurt-am
Letzebuerg Main Wurzburg as
Plzen
Mannheim Nurnberg
Saarbricken i
Py L A8 OpenStreeiMap OontTLbUtOfS

Maps
m g, BusViag


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — K&ln Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)

Berlin Central Station (Flixtrain)

Berlin-Spandau

Hannover Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster(Westf)Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — K&ln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 25 min

08:56

08:56

08:56


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — K&ln Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)

Berlin Central Station (Flixtrain)

Berlin-Spandau

Hannover Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster(Westf)Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — K&ln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 25 min

08:56

08:56

08:56

08:56

08:56


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction Route schedule

Koéln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof
11 stops Monday 11:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:37
Koln Hbf

Wednesday 11:37
Dusseldorf Hbf

Thursday 11:37
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 11:37
Essen Hbf
Wanne-Eickel Hbf Saturday 11:37
Munster(Westf)Hbf Sunday 11:37
Osnabriick Hbf .

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Koln Hbf

Stops: 11

Berlin-Spandau
Trip Duration: 5 hour 25 min

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin Ostbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction Route schedule

Aachen Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof Aachen Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof
20 stops Monday 09:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:06
Aachen Hbf

Wednesday 09:06
Herzogenrath

Thursday 09:06
Geilenkirchen

Friday 09:06
Erkelenz
Rheydt Hbf Saturday 09:06
Ménchengladbach Hbf Sunday 09:06
Viersen

Route info
Krefeld Hbf Direction: Aachen Hbf

Stops: 20

Duisburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 57 min
Essen Hbf
Bochum Hbf
Dortmund Hbf
Hamm(Westf)Hbf
Gutersloh Central Station (Flixtrain)
Bielefeld Hbf
Herford
Hannover Hbf
Berlin-Spandau

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin Ostbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Aachen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Aachen Hbf

Diren

Cologne Central Station (Flixtrain)

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Gutersloh Central Station (Flixtrain)

Bielefeld Hbf

Herford

Hannover Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Aachen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aachen Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 6 hour 4 min

12:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Aachen Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)

Berlin Central Station (Flixtrain)

Berlin-Spandau

Hannover Hbf

Bielefeld Central Station (Flixtrain)

Gutersloh Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Miilheim(Ruhr)Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Diren

Aachen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Aachen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 6 hour 18 min

06:53

06:53

06:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Aachen Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)

Berlin Central Station (Flixtrain)

Berlin-Spandau

Hannover Hbf

Bielefeld Central Station (Flixtrain)

Gutersloh Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Miilheim(Ruhr)Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Diren

Aachen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Aachen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 6 hour 15 min

10:53

10:53

10:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Aachen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

19 stops

Open route schedule

Aachen Hbf

Herzogenrath

Geilenkirchen

Erkelenz

Rheydt Hbf

Mdénchengladbach Hbf

Viersen

Krefeld Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Gutersloh Central Station (Flixtrain)

Bielefeld Hbf

Herford

Hannover Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Aachen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aachen Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 5 hour 44 min

07:07

07:07

07:07

07:07

07:07

07:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Aachen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Aachen Hbf

Diren

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Minster(Westf)Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Aachen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aachen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 4 min

14:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Aachen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)

Berlin Central Station (Flixtrain)

Berlin-Spandau

Hannover Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster(Westf)Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Diren

Aachen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Aachen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 19 min

12:53

12:53

12:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Aachen Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)

Berlin Central Station (Flixtrain)

Berlin-Spandau

Hannover Hbf

Bielefeld Central Station (Flixtrain)

Gutersloh Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Miilheim(Ruhr)Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Diren

Aachen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Aachen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 6 hour 15 min

10:53

10:53

10:53

10:53

10:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof — KéIn Hbf Berlin Ostbahnhof — Kd&ln Hbf
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:53
Berlin Ostbahnhof

Wednesday 16:53
Berlin Central Station (Flixtrain)

Thursday 16:53
Berlin-Spandau

Friday -
Hannover Hbf
Bielefeld Central Station (Flixtrain) Saturday B
Giitersloh Hbf Sunday -
Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Route info
Dortmund Hbf Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof

Stops: 13
Bochum Hbf

Trip Duration: 5 hour 24 min
Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Aachen Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Aachen Hbf

Diren

Cologne Central Station (Flixtrain)

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Gutersloh Central Station (Flixtrain)

Bielefeld Hbf

Herford

Hannover Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule

Aachen Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aachen Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 6 hour 17 min

12:47

12:47

12:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Aachen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Aachen Hbf

Diren

Cologne Central Station (Flixtrain)

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Gutersloh Central Station (Flixtrain)

Bielefeld Hbf

Herford

Hannover Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Aachen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aachen Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 6 hour 4 min

12:47

12:47

12:47

12:47

12:47

12:47

12:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction

Cologne Central Station (Flixtrain) — Berlin Ostbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Cologne Central Station (Flixtrain)

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Milheim(Ruhr)Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Gutersloh Central Station (Flixtrain)

Bielefeld Hbf

Herford

Hannover Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule

Cologne Central Station (Flixtrain) — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cologne Central Station (Flixtrain)
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 5 hour 19 min

05:43

05:43

05:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Aachen Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Aachen Hbf

Diren

Cologne Central Station (Flixtrain)

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Gutersloh Central Station (Flixtrain)

Bielefeld Hbf

Herford

Hannover Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule

Aachen Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aachen Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 6 hour 17 min

12:47

12:47

12:47

12:47

12:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof — KéIn Hbf Berlin Ostbahnhof — Kd&ln Hbf
13 stops Monday 16:53
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:53
Berlin Ostbahnhof

Wednesday 16:53
Berlin Central Station (Flixtrain)

Thursday 16:53
Berlin-Spandau

Friday 16:53
Hannover Hbf
Bielefeld Central Station (Flixtrain) Saturday 16:53
Giitersloh Hbf Sunday 16:53
Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Route info
Dortmund Hbf Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof

Stops: 13
Bochum Hbf

Trip Duration: 5 hour 24 min
Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Aachen Hbf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)

Berlin Central Station (Flixtrain)

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Bielefeld Central Station (Flixtrain)

Gitersloh Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Krefeld Hbf

Viersen

Moénchengladbach Hbf

Rheydt Hbf

Erkelenz

Geilenkirchen

Herzogenrath

Aachen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Aachen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 5 hour 58 min

14:54

14:54


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Aachen Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)

Berlin Central Station (Flixtrain)

Berlin-Spandau

Hannover Hbf

Bielefeld Central Station (Flixtrain)

Gutersloh Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Miilheim(Ruhr)Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Diren

Aachen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Aachen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 6 hour 18 min

06:53

06:53

06:53

06:53

06:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction Route schedule

KoIn Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:37
Kéln Hbf

Wednesday 11:37
Dusseldorf Hbf

Thursday 11:37
Duisburg Hbf

Friday -
Essen Hbf
Wanne-Eickel Hbf Saturday B
Minster(Westf)Hbf Sunday -
Osnabriick Hbf )

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: KéIn Hbf

Stops: 11

Berlin-Spandau
Trip Duration: 5 hour 25 min

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin Ostbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof — Aachen Hbf Berlin Ostbahnhof — Aachen Hbf
20 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin Ostbahnhof

Wednesday -
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 14:54
Berlin-Spandau

Friday 14:54
Wolfsburg Hbf
Hannover Hbf Saturday -
Bielefeld Central Station (Flixtrain) Sunday -
Gutersloh Hbf

Route info
Hamm(Westf)Hbf Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof

Stops: 20

Dortmund Hbf

Trip Duration: 5 hour 58 min
Bochum Hbf
Essen Hbf
Duisburg Hbf
Krefeld Hbf
Viersen
Ménchengladbach Hbf
Rheydt Hbf
Erkelenz
Geilenkirchen

Herzogenrath

Aachen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Aachen Hbf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)

Berlin Central Station (Flixtrain)

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Bielefeld Central Station (Flixtrain)

Gitersloh Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Krefeld Hbf

Viersen

Moénchengladbach Hbf

Rheydt Hbf

Erkelenz

Geilenkirchen

Herzogenrath

Aachen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Aachen Hbf

Monday 14:54

Tuesday 14:54

Wednesday 14:54

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 5 hour 58 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Aachen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Aachen Hbf

Diren

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Minster(Westf)Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Aachen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aachen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 4 min

14:47

14:47

14:47

14:45

14:47-14:48

14:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction Route schedule

Aachen Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof Aachen Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof
20 stops Monday 07:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:07
Aachen Hbf

Wednesday -
Herzogenrath

Thursday 07:07
Geilenkirchen

Friday 07:07
Erkelenz
Rheydt Hbf Saturday 07:07
Ménchengladbach Hbf Sunday -
Viersen

Route info
Krefeld Hbf Direction: Aachen Hbf

Stops: 20

Duisburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 55 min
Essen Hbf
Bochum Hbf
Dortmund Hbf
Hamm(Westf)Hbf
Gutersloh Central Station (Flixtrain)
Bielefeld Hbf
Herford
Hannover Hbf
Berlin-Spandau

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin Ostbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Disseldorf Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)

Berlin Central Station (Flixtrain)

Berlin-Spandau

Hannover Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster(Westf)Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Dusseldorf Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 58 min

12:53

12:53

12:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Disseldorf Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)

Berlin Central Station (Flixtrain)

Berlin-Spandau

Hannover Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster(Westf)Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Dusseldorf Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 58 min

12:53

12:53

12:53

12:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Aachen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)

Berlin Central Station (Flixtrain)

Berlin-Spandau

Hannover Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster(Westf)Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Diren

Aachen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain) — Aachen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof (Flixtrain)
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 19 min

12:53

12:53

12:53

12:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction
Aachen Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Aachen Hbf

Diren

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Minster(Westf)Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Aachen Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aachen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 15 min

14:45

14:47

14:47

14:47

14:45

14:48

14:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

Direction Route schedule

Cologne Central Station (Flixtrain) — Berlin Ostbahnhof Cologne Central Station (Flixtrain) — Berlin Ostbahnhof
15 stops Monday 05:43
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:43
Cologne Central Station (Flixtrain)

Wednesday 05:43
Duisseldorf Hbf

Thursday 05:43
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 05:43
Milheim(Ruhr)Hbf
Essen Hbf Saturday 05:43
Bochum Hbf Sunday 05:43
Dortmund Hbf

Route info
Hamm(Westf)Hbf Direction: Cologne Central Station (Flixtrain)

Stops: 15

Gutersloh Central Station (Flixtrain)
Trip Duration: 5 hour 19 min
Bielefeld Hbf
Herford
Hannover Hbf
Berlin-Spandau

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin Ostbahnhof

14 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-21

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-14-2159570390-4156122143

